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Youth convention Programme

"Empowering Youth with the ldeal of
Swami Vivekananda."

On Bth September 2025 (Monday) at 8.45 a.m.
Venue - Ananda Nilaya

Time

8.45 am
9,00 am
9.10 am

9.20 am

10.00 am

10.45 am

11.35 am
12.00 am
12.15 am
12.30 am
L2.45 pm

Programme

Reception & registration
Lighting the lamp with Vedic Chanting by VAp Student.
Welcome and introductory speech by
Swami Satsanganandaji Maharaj.
Secretary, Ramakrishna Mission Tuberculosis Sanatorium
Speech by special guest Sri Kamlesh prasad
(Livelihood specialist)
(Empowering Youth with the ideal of Swarni Vivekananda)
Speech by guest of honor Sri Badal Raj
(District Education Officer, Ranchi)
(Message of Swami Vivekananda for students)
Speech by the chief guest
Srimat Swami Maheswarananda ji Maharaj
(Secretary, Ramakrishna Mission Ashrama, Katihar)
(Empowering Youth.with the Ideal'of Swami Vivekananda)
Question-answer session
Vote of Thanks
Swadesh Mantra Path by all
National Anthem by all
Refreshment
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