



Ramakrishna Mission Tuberculosis Sanatorium

(A branch centre of Ramakrishna Mission, P.O. Belur Math, Dist. Howrah - 711202, West Bengal)

P.O. R K Sanatorium, Dist. Ranchi - 835221, Jharkhand

Mob: +91 94311 70005 /79797 55442 / 88955 53435 * E-mail: ranchi.sanatorium@rkmm.org

Youth convention Programme

"Empowering Youth with the Ideal of Swami Vivekananda."

On 8th September 2025 (Monday) at 8.45 a.m. Venue - Ananda Nilaya

Time	Programme
8.45 am 9.00 am 9.10 am	Reception & registration Lighting the lamp with Vedic Chanting by VAP Student. Welcome and introductory speech by Swami Satsanganandaji Maharaj.
9.20 am	Secretary, Ramakrishna Mission Tuberculosis Sanatorium Speech by special guest Sri Kamlesh Prasad (Livelihood specialist)
10.00 am	(Empowering Youth with the ideal of Swami Vivekananda) Speech by guest of honor Sri Badal Raj (District Education Officer, Ranchi)
10.45 am	(Message of Swami Vivekananda for students) Speech by the chief guest Srimat Swami Maheswarananda ji Maharaj (Secretary, Ramakrishna Mission Ashrama, Katihar)
11.35 am 12.00 am 12.15 am 12.30 am 12.45 pm	(Empowering Youth with the Ideal of Swami Vivekananda) Question-answer session Vote of Thanks Swadesh Mantra Path by all National Anthem by all Refreshment

Swami Satsangananda

(Swami Satsangananda)
Secretary